Liquid > Mixer
Hygienic Design
 Stainless Steel Tank &
Pocketless Valve for Easy
Cleaning.
Hygienic Design
 Stainless Steel Tank &
Pocketless Valve for Easy

Caps
(l)
Weight (kg) A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
A+L
(mm)
PVM-5 0.4 20~75 44~164 5 100 1300 400 700 750 375 -
PVM-15 1.5 0~109 0~60 15 200 1350 550 930 990 300 -
PVM-50 3.7 16~62 29~112 50 500 2218 940 . 1412 400 2618
PVM-150 7.5 14~58 8~32 150 1200 2450 980 1935 2332 600 3050
PVM-400 15 0~20 0~39 400 4000 4241 1200 1230 - 750 4991
PVM-700 30 18/12 35/23 700 7000 4120 2640 1400 - 900 5020
PVM-1000 37 14/9 28/19 1000 12000 4680 3000 1600 - 1100 5780
PVM-1300 45 15/10 44/19 1340 15000 5105 3020 1750 - 1200 6305
Copyright © 2023 Cyclect Nismix Pte Ltd. All rights reserved.